St Lucie TPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2023/24 - FY 2027/2028

OUTFALL FOR VIRGINIA AVE
4417151 SIS

|E| Project Description: DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

Extra Description: OUTFALL WILL BE ROUTED FROMOM CANAL 7D (CITY CANAL EAST OF OLEANDER
BLVD) ALONG VIRGINIA AVE, SOUTH ON SR-5/US-1 AND THEN EAST THROUGH INDIAN HILLS DR TO

ULTIMATELY OUTFALL INTO THE SAND MINE LAKE
Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT

County: ST. LUCIE

Length: 0.177

From: OLEANDER BLVD
To: INDIAN HILLS DR

Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING, RIGHT OF WAY, CONSTRUCTION, ENVIRONMENTAL
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Prior Year Cost: 912,387
Future Year Cost: 0

Total Project Cost: 9,656,881
LRTP: Page 3-9

Phase Fund Code

ACPR
DIH
DS
SA

2024 2025 2026 2027 2028
0 0 0 3,472,975 0
0 0 0 0 31,496
0 0 0 574,092 0
0 0 0 4,665,931 0

8,712,998 31,496

Total
3,472,975
31,496
574,092
4,665,931
8,744,494
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